
Standard Results
5/10/13

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 129 yds 65 secSCT:

16001 Glori -- NQ0 1 110



Standard Results
5/10/13

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 129 yds 65 secSCT:

16201 Lizzy 54.80 NQ0 1 010

16202 Radar Rat 88.57 NQ2 1 020

16203 Quinn -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 131 yds 63 secSCT:

20201 Gabe 94.75 NQ2 0 002



Standard Results
5/10/13

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT:

16404 Caper 74.57 NQ4 1 010

16405 Ellie 97.84 NQ3 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds 71 secSCT:

20402 Finn 88.62 NQ5 1 020



Standard Results
5/10/13

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds 68 secSCT:

16401 Dreamer -- NQ5 3 120

16601 Tory 55.50 NQ2 1 030

16602 Glory 76.81 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
5/10/13

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds 68 secSCT:

16825 Motzie 42.61 11000 0 000

16819 Brenna 47.81 21000 0 000

16817 Ziggy 50.65 31000 0 000

16804 Gus 56.66 41000 0 000

16810 Flare 65.08 1000 0 000

16801 Aspen 64.81 NQ2 1 010

16802 Baylee 83.08 NQ1 2 010

16803 Darla 64.61 NQ1 1 000

16805 Maggee 72.42 NQ4 4 000

16806 Snickers 92.88 NQ0 1 000

16807 Charm 56.63 NQ2 2 010

16809 Lacie 56.01 NQ1 0 000

16813 Madison 56.02 NQ0 1 000

16814 Challenge 66.76 NQ5 3 010

16818 Faea 73.87 NQ3 2 000

16822 Liebe 63.51 NQ1 2 000

16823 Harper 65.46 NQ2 1 020

16824 Rosie 90.52 NQ3 0 000

16821 Storm -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT:

20808 Satchyll 47.59 11000 0 000

20803 Chase 48.62 21000 0 000

20801 Teutyll 50.09 31000 0 000

20802 Luther 37.63 NQ1 1 030



Standard Results
5/10/13

Master - Regular

20804 Connie 60.14 NQ0 1 000

20805 Reggie -- NQ2 1 000

20806 Calvin 58.72 NQ1 2 020

20807 Gusto 71.69 NQ0 2 000

20809 Norman 43.11 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
5/10/13

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 129 yds 70 secSCT:

12212 Ava -- NQ6 3 130

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 131 yds 68 secSCT:

16206 Hogan 86.23 NQ3 2 031

16207 Riley 75.35 NQ1 1 002



Standard Results
5/10/13

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds 76 secSCT:

16406 Kohl 79.04 NQ1 4 000



Standard Results
5/10/13

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 180 yds 73 secSCT:

12869 Cinder 60.48 11000 0 000

12871 Jackson 67.10 NQ0 1 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT:

16826 Charger 59.11 NQ1 0 000

16827 Nova 60.85 NQ0 2 000



JWW Results
5/10/13

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 113 yds 41 secSCT:

16001 Glori 26.46 11000 0 000



JWW Results
5/10/13

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 113 yds 41 secSCT:

16202 Radar Rat 53.53 NQ2 1 010

16405 Ellie -- NQ3 0 100

16201 Lizzy -- ABS-- -- ------

16203 Quinn -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
5/10/13

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 139 yds 40 secSCT:

20201 Gabe 55.54 NQ1 1 010



JWW Results
5/10/13

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds 45 secSCT:

16401 Dreamer 38.12 NQ0 0 010

16404 Caper 45.43 NQ1 1 010

16601 Tory 40.11 NQ2 0 020

16824 Rosie 56.84 NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds 44 secSCT:

20402 Finn 43.38 NQ2 1 000

20809 Norman 40.56 NQ3 1 020



JWW Results
5/10/13

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds 45 secSCT:

16825 Motzie 32.23 11000 0 000

16818 Faea 32.50 21000 0 000

16809 Lacie 34.83 31000 0 000

16817 Ziggy 34.98 41000 0 000

16814 Challenge 35.04 1000 0 000

16801 Aspen 36.48 1000 0 000

16813 Madison 37.52 1000 0 000

16819 Brenna 38.13 1000 0 000

16803 Darla 41.99 1000 0 000

16822 Liebe 42.25 1000 0 000

16804 Gus 42.26 1000 0 000

16810 Flare 45.75 1000 0 000

16602 Glory 49.33 NQ0 2 010

16802 Baylee 38.47 NQ1 1 010

16805 Maggee 36.76 NQ1 0 010

16806 Snickers 66.61 NQ0 1 000

16807 Charm 38.79 NQ1 0 000

16823 Harper 38.24 NQ0 0 010

16821 Storm -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds 44 secSCT:

20803 Chase 35.08 11000 0 000

20801 Teutyll 37.21 21000 0 000

20808 Satchyll 37.82 31000 0 000

20804 Connie 40.75 41000 0 000



JWW Results
5/10/13

Master - Regular

20802 Luther 34.47 NQ0 1 000

20805 Reggie 52.92 NQ2 3 020

20807 Gusto 54.65 NQ0 1 000



JWW Results
5/10/13

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 113 yds 46 secSCT:

12212 Ava 52.09 NQ5 3 140

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 115 yds 43 secSCT:

16206 Hogan 42.80 NQ0 1 030

16207 Riley 41.90 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results
5/10/13

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 139 yds 45 secSCT:

16406 Kohl 34.20 1951 0 000



JWW Results
5/10/13

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 159 yds 50 secSCT:

12871 Jackson 50.24 11000 0 000

12869 Cinder 40.81 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds 49 secSCT:

16827 Nova 36.89 11000 0 000

16826 Charger 43.48 NQ0 3 010


